THE DATASHEET OF
LT W5SM-JXKX-36-0-350-R18-Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LD W5SM, LB W5SM, LT W5SM
Golden DRAGON
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Released
2009-06-16 1

availability, single wavelength groups will not be orderable (see page 6 for explanation.
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Strahlungsleistung
1) Seite 20
Radiant Power1) page 20
IF = 350 mA
ΦE (mW)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LD W5SM-1S2T-35 deep blue 210 ...  355 Q65110A6457
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstrom1) Seite 20
Luminous
Flux1) page 20
IF = 350 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Lichtstärke2) Seite 20
Luminous
Intensity2) page 20
IF = 350 mA
IV (mcd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LB W5SM-EYGX-35
LB W5SM-FYGY-35
LB W5SM-EYGX-24
blue 8.200 ...  21.000
13.000 ...  24.000
8.200 ...  21.000
4.900 (typ.)
6.200 (typ.)
4.900 (typ.)
Q65110A4396
Q65110A7242
Q65110A6496
LT W5SM-HYJZ-36
LT W5SM-JXJZ-25
LT W5SM-JXKX-36
true green 33.000 ...  71.000
45.000 ...  71.000
45.000 ...  82.000
17.500 (typ.)
19.100 (typ.)
20.900 (typ.)
Q65110A4394
Q65110A7909
Q65110A8417
Released LD W5SM, LB W5SM, LT W5SM
2009-06-16 3
Vergleichstabelle
Correlation Table
Typ
Type
Strahlungsleistung1) Seite 20
Radiant Power1) page 20
IF = 350 mA
ΦE (mW)
Typische
Strahlungsleistung2) Seite 20
Typical Radiant Power2) page 20
IF = 500 mA
ΦE (mW)
LD W5SM-1S2T-35 180 ...  350  340
Vergleichstabelle
Correlation Table
Typ
Type
Lichtstrom1) Seite 20
Luminous
Flux1) page 20
IF = 350 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Typischer Lichtstrom2) Seite 20
Typical Luminous
Flux2) page 20
IF = 500 mA
ΦV (mlm)
LB W5SM-EYGX-35
LB W5SM-FYGY-35
LB W5SM-EYGX-24
8.200 ...  21.000
13.000 ...  24.000
8.200 ...  21.000
 18.700
 23.600
 18.700
LT W5SM-HYJZ-36
LT W5SM-HYJZ-25
LT W5SM-JXKX-36
33.000 ...  71.000
45.000 ...  71.000
45.000 ...  82.000